Jyskmesterskab 2026

Navn

Allan Jessen
Rasmus Jensen
Frank Michelsen
Simon Friederichsen

Herrer
Hammelev
Klub Resultat

Alle Ni 840
Madsby 849
FUT 824
Alle Ni 853

Sgnderborg
Resultat

Total Kommentar

882 1722
870 1719
855 1679
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Jyskmesterskab 2026

Damer

Hammelev Sgnderborg
Navn Klub Resultat Resultat Total Kommentar

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Jyskmesterskab 2026

Oldboys

Hammelev  Sgnderborg
Navn Klub Resultat Resultat

Total Kommentar

Henning Juchumsen Hammelev 778 813 1591
Jens Rasmussen Madsby 830 0 830
Hans Henrik Andersen Fidelitas 816 0 816
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Jyskmesterskab 2026
Oldgirls

Hammelev Sgnderborg
Navn Klub Resultat Resultat Total Kommentar
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Jyskmesterskab 2026
Ungdom U18

Hammelev
Navn Klub Resultat Resultat
Mikkel Pedersen Esbjerg 769
Tobias Vernegaard Esbjerg 816

Jyskmesterskab 2026
UNGDOM U114 Drenge

Hammelev
Navn Klub Resultat
Matti Riddersholm  Esbjerg 777
Anders Birkkjaer Esbjerg 617
Marco Riddersholm Esbjerg 538

Jyskmesterskab 2026
UNGDOM U14 Piger

Hammelev
Navn Klub Resultat Resultat
Anni Sathing Esbjerg 663
Kristine Nielsen FFUK 555
Karoline Nielsen FFUK 350

Total
769
0

0
0
0

Total
663
555
350

0

Kommentar

Kommentar



